ORC

Interviews with 1,007 adult Americans conducted by telephone
by ORC International on October 14-16, 2011. The margin of
sampling error for results based on the total sample is plus or
minus 3 percentage points. The sample also includes 925
interviews among registered voters (plus or minus 3 percentage
points).

The sample includes 806 interviews among landline respondents
and 201 interviews among cell phone respondents.
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BASED ON 416 REPUBLICANS -- SAMPLING ERROR: +/- 5 PERCENTAGE PTS.

23. Just your best guess... Regardless of who you support, which Republican candidate do you think is
most likely to win the Republican nomination for president next year? (RANDOM ORDER)

Romney

Cain

Perry

Paul

Bachmann
Gingrich

Santorum
Huntsman

Giuliani

Pawlenty

Palin

Someone else (vol.)
None/ No one (vol.)
No opinion

CNN/|ORC poLL 17

Oct. 14-16

2011

51%
18%
14%
3%
3%
3%
1%
*
N/A
N/A
N/A
*
N/A
8%

Sept. 9-11

2011

28%
5%
41%
4%
3%
6%
1%
1%
N/A
N/A
6%
*

3%
2%

June 3-7

2011

42%
3%
N/A
3%
2%
9%
*
1%
12%
3%
14%
1%
2%
8%

October 14-16, 2011



BASED ON 416 REPUBLICANS -- SAMPLING ERROR: +/- 5 PERCENTAGE PTS.
(QUESTIONS 24, 25,26 AND 27 ROTATED)
24. Which Republican candidate do you think is the most likeable?

Oct. 14-16 Sept. 9-11

2011 2011
Cain 34% 4%
Romney 29% 21%
Perry 13% 25%
Bachmann 8% 11%
Paul 4% 7%
Santorum 3% 2%
Gingrich 2% 3%
Huntsman * 1%
Palin N/A 22%
Someone else (vol.) * 1%
None/ No one (vol.) 2% 2%
No opinion 4% 1%

25. Which Republican candidate do you think has the best chance of beating Barack Obama in the
general election next November?

Oct. 14-16 Sept. 9-11

2011 2011
Romney 41% 26%
Cain 24% 3%
Perry 12% 42%
Paul 7% 5%
Gingrich 5% 5%
Bachmann 3% 5%
Huntsman 1% 2%
Santorum 1% *
Palin N/A 7%
Someone else (vol.) 1% 1%
None/ No one (vol.) 1% 2%
No opinion 4% 1%

C\N|ORC poLL 17 3- October 14-16, 2011



BASED ON 416 REPUBLICANS -- SAMPLING ERROR: +/- 5 PERCENTAGE PTS.

26. Which Republican candidate is most likely to agree with you on the issues that matter most to you?

Cain

Romney

Perry

Bachmann
Gingrich

Paul

Santorum
Huntsman

Palin

Someone else (vol.)
None/ No one (vol.)
No opinion

Oct. 14-16

2011

26%
21%
16%
9%
9%
9%
3%
2%
N/A
1%
3%
3%

Sept. 9-11

2011

5%
15%
26%

8%

6%
14%

1%

3%
17%

1%

2%

2%

27. Which Republican candidate is most likely to be able to get the economy moving?

Cain

Romney

Perry

Gingrich

Paul

Bachmann
Santorum
Huntsman

Palin

Someone else (vol.)
None/ No one (vol.)
No opinion

CNN/|ORC poLL 17

Oct. 14-16

2011

33%
26%
14%
8%
5%
3%
3%
1%
N/A
*
2%
5%

Sept. 9-11

2011

4%
26%
35%

6%
10%

4%

1%

1%

9%

*

2%

3%

October 14-16, 2011



CNN/ORC International Poll -- October 14 to 16, 2011

Question 23

Just your best guess...

is most likely to win the Republican nomination for president next year?

Base = Republicans

Bachmann
Cain
Gingrich
Huntsman
Paul

Perry

Romney
Santorum
Someone else
No opinion
Sampling Error

Bachmann
Cain
Gingrich
Huntsman
Paul

Perry
Romney
Santorum
Someone else
No opinion
Sampling Error

Bachmann
Cain
Gingrich
Huntsman
Paul

Perry

Romney
Santorum
Someone else
No opinion
Sampling Error

* percentage less than 1%

CNN/|ORC poLL 17

51%
1%
*
8%
+/-5.0

3%
14%
51%
1%

*
8%
+/-5.0

51%
1%
*
8%
+/-5.0

2%
12%
51%
1%

*
8%
+/-6.5

35%
1%
*
10%
+/-8.0

Women White Non-White
2% 3% N/A
15% 17% N/A
4% 3% N/A
1% 1% N/A
4% 2% N/A
16% 13% N/A
51% 53% N/A
1% 1% N/A
* * N/A
8% 7% N/A
+/-7.0 +/-5.0
35- 50- Under
49 64 65+ 50
N/A 4% 3% 3%
N/A 16% 17% 19%
N/A 2% 4% 3%
N/A * * 1%
N/A 4% 1% 3%
N/A 13% 8% 16%
N/A 53% 59% 47%
N/A 1% * 1%
N/A * * *
N/A 8% 7% 8%
+/-8.0 +/-8.5 +/-8.5
$50K No Attended
or more College College
2% N/A 4%
16% N/A 19%
2% N/A 3%
1% N/A 1%
1% N/A 2%
13% N/A 108
60% N/A 55%
1% N/A *
* N/A *
6% N/A 5%
+/-6.5 +/-5.5
-5-

Regardless of who you support, which Republican candidate do you think

October 14-16, 2011



CNN/ORC International Poll -- October 14 to 16, 2011

Question 23

Just your best guess... Regardless of who you support, which Republican candidate do you think
is most likely to win the Republican nomination for president next year?

Base = Republicans

Bachmann
Cain
Gingrich
Huntsman
Paul

Perry

Romney
Santorum
Someone else
No opinion
Sampling Error

Bachmann
Cain
Gingrich
Huntsman
Paul

Perry
Romney
Santorum
Someone else
No opinion
Sampling Error

Bachmann
Cain
Gingrich
Huntsman
Paul

Perry

Romney
Santorum
Someone else
No opinion
Sampling Error

* percentage less than 1%

CNN/|ORC poLL 17

14%
51%
1%

*
8%
+/-5.0

14%
51%
1%

*
8%
+/-5.0

51%
1%
*
8%
+/-5.0

Tea Pty Tea Pty
Total Support Neutral

51%

*

*

5%
+/-6.5

Indep- Repub-
endent lican
3% 3%
21% 15%
2% 4%
* 1%
* 4%
10% 16%
53% 50%
* 1%
* *
11% 6%
+/-8.0 +/-6.0
Mid-
west South
N/A 5%
N/A 16%
N/A 3%
N/A *
N/A 2%
N/A 19%
N/A 47%
N/A *
N/A *
N/A 9%
+/-8.0
Tea Pty
Oppose
4% N/A
10% N/A
3% N/A
1% N/A
2% N/A
15% N/A
53% N/A
1% N/A
* N/A
10% N/A
+/-7.5

Lib-
eral

West

Mod- Conser-
erate vative
N/A 1%
N/A 19%
N/A 4%
N/A 1%
N/A 3%
N/A 16%
N/A 48%
N/A 1%
N/A *
N/A 7%

+/-6.0
Sub-

Urban urban Rural
N/A 4% N/A
N/A 13% N/A
N/A 3% N/A
N/A * N/A
N/A 4% N/A
N/A 10% N/A
N/A 62% N/A
N/A 1% N/A
N/A * N/A
N/A 4% N/A

+/-7.5

October 14-16, 2011



CNN/ORC International Poll -- October 14 to 16, 2011

Question 24
Which Republican candidate do

Base = Republicans

Bachmann
Cain
Gingrich
Huntsman
Paul

Perry

Romney
Santorum
Someone else
None/No one
No opinion
Sampling Error

Bachmann
Cain
Gingrich
Huntsman
Paul

Perry

Romney
Santorum
Someone else
None/No one
No opinion
Sampling Error

Bachmann
Cain
Gingrich
Huntsman
Paul

Perry

Romney
Santorum
Someone else
None/No one
No opinion
Sampling Error

* percentage less than 1%

CNN/|ORC poLL 17

you think is the most likeable?

8% 8%
34% 38%
2% 2%
* *
4% 3%
13% 10%
29% 30%
3% 3%
* *
2% 3%
4% 4%
+/-5.0 +/-6.5
18-
Total 34
8% N/A
34% N/A
2% N/A
* N/A
4% N/A
13% N/A
29% N/A
3% N/A
* N/A
2% N/A
4% N/A
+/-5.0
Under

Total $50K

8% 8%
34% 25%
2% 3%
* *
4% 3%
13% 18%
29% 29%
3% 3%
* *
2% 2%
4% 8%

+/-5.0 +/-8.0

13
4%

Women White Non-White
9% 9% N/A
28% 33% N/A
3% 3% N/A
* * N/A
5% 3% N/A
17% 12¢% N/A
27% 29% N/A
3% 3% N/A
1% * N/A
1% 2% N/A
5% 5% N/A
+/-7.0 +/-5.0

35- 50-

49 64 65+
N/A 8% 3%
N/A 41% 36%
N/A 2% 4%
N/A * *
N/A 1% 3%
N/A 15% 8%
N/A 24% 32%
N/A 1% 4%
N/A * 1%
N/A 3% 3%
N/A 3% 5%

+/-8.0 +/-8.5 +/-8.5
$50K No Attended
or more College College

8% N/A 10%
42% N/A 38%

2% N/A 3%

1% N/A *

5% N/A 4%
10% N/A 10%
26% N/A 28%

3% N/A 2%

1% N/A *

1% N/A 2%

2% N/A 3%

+/-6.5 +/-5.5
-7-

+/-6.0
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CNN/ORC International Poll -- October 14 to 16, 2011
Question 24
Which Republican candidate do you think is the most likeable?

Base = Republicans

Demo- Indep- Repub- Lib- Mod- Conser-

Total crat endent lican eral erate vative
Bachmann 8% N/A 6% 10% N/A N/A 10%
Cain 34% N/A 44% 28% N/A N/A 33%
Gingrich 2% N/A 2% 2% N/A N/A 3%
Huntsman * N/A 1% * N/A N/A *
Paul 4% N/A 5% 3% N/A N/A 4%
Perry 13% N/A 11% 15% N/A N/A 15%
Romney 29% N/A 29% 28% N/A N/A 28%
Santorum 3% N/A 2% 3% N/A N/A 2%
Someone else * N/A * 1% N/A N/A 1%
None/No one 2% N/A 1% 3% N/A N/A 2%
No opinion 4% N/A * 6% N/A N/A 3%
Sampling Error +/-5.0 +/-8.0 +/-6.0 +/-6.0

North Mid- Sub-

Total east west South West Urban urban Rural
Bachmann 8% N/A N/A 3% N/A N/A 6% N/A
Cain 34% N/A N/A 33% N/A N/A 37% N/A
Gingrich 2% N/A N/A 2% N/A N/A 3% N/A
Huntsman * N/A N/A * N/A N/A 1% N/A
Paul 4% N/A N/A 6% N/A N/A 2% N/A
Perry 13% N/A N/A 20% N/A N/A 9% N/A
Romney 29% N/A N/A 22% N/A N/A 34% N/A
Santorum 3% N/A N/A 4% N/A N/A 3% N/A
Someone else * N/A N/A 1% N/A N/A * N/A
None/No one 2% N/A N/A 3% N/A N/A 2% N/A
No opinion 4% N/A N/A 6% N/A N/A 4% N/A
Sampling Error +/-5.0 +/-8.0 +/-7.5

Tea Pty Tea Pty Tea Pty
Total Support Neutral Oppose

Bachmann 8% 7% 11% N/A
Cain 34% 46% 22% N/A
Gingrich 2% 1% 3% N/A
Huntsman * * 1% N/A
Paul 4% 5% 3% N/A
Perry 13% 13% 12% N/A
Romney 29% 23% 35% N/A
Santorum 3% 3% 2% N/A
Someone else * 1% * N/A
None/No one 2% 1% 3% N/A
No opinion 4% 1% 8% N/A
Sampling Error +/-5.0 +/-6.5 +/-7.5

* percentage less than 1%
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CNN/ORC International Poll -- October 14 to 16, 2011

Question 25

Which Republican candidate do you think has the best chance of beating Barack Obama in the
general election next November?

Base = Republicans

Bachmann
Cain
Gingrich
Huntsman
Paul

Perry

Romney
Santorum
Someone else
None/No one
No opinion
Sampling Error

Bachmann
Cain
Gingrich
Huntsman
Paul

Perry

Romney
Santorum
Someone else
None/No one
No opinion
Sampling Error

Bachmann
Cain
Gingrich
Huntsman
Paul

Perry

Romney
Santorum
Someone else
None/No one
No opinion
Sampling Error

* percentage less than 1%

CNN/|ORC poLL 17

3% 3%
24% 26%
5% 5%
1% 2%
7% 5%
12% 14%
41% 39%
1% 1%
1% 1%
1% *
4% 4%
+/-5.0 +/-6.5

18-
Total 34
3% N/A
24% N/A
5% N/A
1% N/A
7% N/A
12% N/A
41% N/A
1% N/A
1% N/A
1% N/A
4% N/A
+/-5.0
Under
Total $50K
3% 7%
24% 27%
5% 7%
1% 2%
7% 8%
12% 15%
41% 29%
1% 1%
1% *
1% 1%
4% 5%
+/-5.0 +/-8.0

Women Whit
4% 4%
22% 24%
5% 5%
* *
9% 5%
11% 12%
43% 443
1% 1%
1% 1%
2% 1%
3% 3%
+/-7.0 +/-5.0
35- 50-
49 64
N/A 3%
N/A 27%
N/A 4%
N/A *
N/A 4%
N/A 14%
N/A 41%
N/A *
N/A 2%
N/A 2%
N/A 4%
+/-8.0
$50K No
or more College
1% N/A
22% N/A
5% N/A
* N/A
6% N/A
11% N/A
50% N/A
1% N/A
* N/A
* N/A
3% N/A
+/-6.5

N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
Under
65+ 50
3% 3%
28% 22%
7% 5%
* 2%
* 10%
10% 13%
47% 39%
* 1%
2% 1%
1% *
1% 4%
+/-8.5 +/-8.5
Attended
College
4%
25%
4%
*
5%
12%
45%
*
*
1%
4%
+/-5.5

+/-6.0
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CNN/ORC International Poll -- October 14 to 16, 2011

Question 25

Which Republican candidate do you think has the best chance of beating Barack Obama in the
general election next November?

Base = Republicans

Bachmann
Cain
Gingrich
Huntsman
Paul

Perry

Romney
Santorum
Someone else
None/No one
No opinion
Sampling Error

Bachmann
Cain
Gingrich
Huntsman
Paul

Perry

Romney
Santorum
Someone else
None/No one
No opinion
Sampling Error

Bachmann
Cain
Gingrich
Huntsman
Paul

Perry
Romney
Santorum
Someone else
None/No one
No opinion
Sampling Error

* percentage less than 1%

CNN/|ORC poLL 17

+/-5.0

Total

Total

+/-5.0

North

east

Tea Pty
Support

2%
1%
1%
+/-6.5

Indep- Repub-
endent lican
2% 4%
24% 25%
3% 6%
3% *
7% 6%
13% 12%
42% 40%
* 1%
2% 1%
1% 1%
5% 3%
+/-8.0 +/-6.0
Mid-
west South
N/A 3%
N/A 25%
N/A 6%
N/A *
N/A 12%
N/A 16%
N/A 32%
N/A *
N/A 1%
N/A 2%
N/A 3%
+/-8.0
Tea Pty Tea Pty
Neutral Oppose
5% N/A
15% N/A
5% N/A
* N/A
6% N/A
12% N/A
49% N/A
1% N/A
* N/A
1% N/A
6% N/A
+/-7.5
-10-

Lib-
eral

West

Conser-
vative
1%
28%
6%
*
7%
14%
38%
1%
*
*
4%
+/-6.0
Sub-
urban Rural
1% N/A
24% N/A
5% N/A
2% N/A
4% N/A
8% N/A
51% N/A
1% N/A
1% N/A
* N/A
1% N/A
+/-7.5

October 14-16, 2011



CNN/ORC International Poll -- October 14 to 16, 2011

Question 26

Which Republican candidate is most likely to agree with you on the issues that matter most to you?

Base = Republicans

Bachmann
Cain
Gingrich
Huntsman
Paul

Perry

Romney
Santorum
Someone else
None/No one
No opinion
Sampling Error

Bachmann
Cain
Gingrich
Huntsman
Paul

Perry

Romney
Santorum
Someone else
None/No one
No opinion
Sampling Error

Bachmann
Cain
Gingrich
Huntsman
Paul

Perry
Romney
Santorum
Someone else
None/No one
No opinion
Sampling Error

* percentage less than 1%

CNN/|ORC poLL 17

9% 9%
26% 30%
9% 10%
2% 3%
9% 8%
16% 15%
21% 19%
3% 3%
1% *
3% 3%
3% 1%
+/-5.0 +/-6.5

18-
Total 34
9% N/A
26% N/A
9% N/A
2% N/A
9% N/A
16% N/A
21% N/A
3% N/A
1% N/A
3% N/A
3% N/A
+/-5.0
Under

Total $50K

9% 7%
26% 23%
9% 10%
2% 3%
9% 12%
16% 13%
21% 20%
3% 4%
1% 2%
3% 3%
3% 3%

+/-5.0 +/-8.0

e Non-White

Women Whit
9% 10%
20% 23%
6% 9%
1% 1%
11% 8%
16% 15%
22% 22%
3% 3%
2% 1%
4% 3%
5% 3%
+/-7.0 +/-5.0
35- 50-
49 64
N/A 8%
N/A 31%
N/A 10%
N/A 2%
N/A 6%
N/A 16%
N/A 14%
N/A 5%
N/A 1%
N/A 5%
N/A 1%
+/-8.0
$50K No
or more College
11% N/A
26% N/A
8% N/A
2% N/A
7% N/A
17% N/A
21% N/A
3% N/A
1% N/A
3% N/A
3% N/A
+/-6.5
-11-

3%

2%

3%
3%

+/-8.5 +/-8.5

Attended
College
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CNN/ORC International Poll -- October 14 to 16, 2011

Question 26

Which Republican candidate is most likely to agree with you on the issues that matter most to you?

Base = Republicans

Bachmann
Cain
Gingrich
Huntsman
Paul

Perry

Romney
Santorum
Someone else
None/No one
No opinion
Sampling Error

Bachmann
Cain
Gingrich
Huntsman
Paul

Perry
Romney
Santorum
Someone else
None/No one
No opinion
Sampling Error

Bachmann
Cain
Gingrich
Huntsman
Paul

Perry

Romney
Santorum
Someone else
None/No one
No opinion
Sampling Error

* percentage less than 1%

CNN/|ORC poLL 17

Demo- Indep- Repub- Lib-
Total crat endent lican eral
9% N/A 7% 10% N/A
26% N/A 34% 20% N/A
9% N/A 5% 11% N/A
2% N/A 4% 1% N/A
9% N/A 11% 8% N/A
16% N/A 15% 16% N/A
21% N/A 20% 21% N/A
3% N/A 1% 4% N/A
1% N/A * 2% N/A
3% N/A 3% 4% N/A
3% N/A * 4% N/A
+/-5.0 +/-8.0 +/-6.0
North Mid-
Total east west South West
9% N/A N/A 5% N/A
26% N/A N/A 31% N/A
9% N/A N/A 12% N/A
2% N/A N/A 1% N/A
9% N/A N/A 11% N/A
16% N/A N/A 23% N/A
21% N/A N/A 10% N/A
3% N/A N/A 2% N/A
1% N/A N/A 1% N/A
3% N/A N/A 3% N/A
3% N/A N/A 1% N/A
+/-5.0 +/-8.0

Tea Pty Tea Pty Tea Pty
Total Support Neutral Oppose

9% 8% 11% N/A
26% 36% 15% N/A
9% 9% 7% N/A
2% 2% 2% N/A
9% 11% 8% N/A
16% 12% 18% N/A
21% 14% 29% N/A
3% 3% 1% N/A
1% 2% * N/A
3% 2% 5% N/A
3% 2% 4% N/A

-12-

Mod- Conser-
erate vative
N/A 9%
N/A 28%
N/A 9%
N/A *
N/A 10%
N/A 15%
N/A 19%
N/A 3%
N/A 2%
N/A 2%
N/A 3%

+/-6.0
Sub-

Urban urban Rural
N/A 5% N/A
N/A 25% N/A
N/A 11% N/A
N/A 4% N/A
N/A 8% N/A
N/A 13% N/A
N/A 23% N/A
N/A 4% N/A
N/A 1% N/A
N/A 1% N/A
N/A 5% N/A

+/-7.5
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CNN/ORC International Poll -- October 14 to 16, 2011

Question 27

Which Republican candidate is most likely to get the economy moving?

Base = Republicans

Bachmann
Cain
Gingrich
Huntsman
Paul

Perry
Romney
Santorum
Someone else
None/No one
No opinion
Sampling Error

Bachmann
Cain
Gingrich
Huntsman
Paul

Perry

Romney
Santorum
Someone else
None/No one
No opinion
Sampling Error

Bachmann
Cain
Gingrich
Huntsman
Paul

Perry

Romney
Santorum
Someone else
None/No one
No opinion
Sampling Error

* percentage less than 1%

CNN/|ORC poLL 17

Total Men
3% 3%
33% 40%
8% 9%
1% 1%
5% 5%
14% 11%
26% 24%
3% 3%
* 1%
2% 1%
5% 2%

+/-5.0 +/-6.5

18-
Total 34
3% N/A
33% N/A
8% N/A
1% N/A
5% N/A
14% N/A
26% N/A
3% N/A
* N/A
2% N/A
5% N/A
+/-5.0
Under

Total $50K

3% 3%
33% 24%
8% 9%
1% 2%
5% 6%
14% 21%
26% 25%
3% 4%
* *
2% 2%
5% 4%

6%

Women White Non-White
2% 3% N/A
24% 30% N/A
7% 9% N/A
1% 1% N/A
6% 6% N/A
18% 13% N/A
28% 28% N/A
2% 3% N/A
* * N/A
2% 2% N/A
8% 5% N/A
+/-7.0 +/-5.0
35- 50-
49 64 65+
N/A * *
N/A 35% 32%
N/A 11% 8%
N/A 1% *
N/A 4% 1%
N/A 11% 15%
N/A 27% 36%
N/A 4% 1%
N/A * *
N/A 3% 3%
N/A 3% 4%
+/-8.0 +/-8.5 +/-8.5
$50K No Attended
or more College College
3% N/A 3%
40% N/A 36%
7% N/A 7%
1% N/A 1%
4% N/A 6%
10% N/A 10%
28% N/A 29%
2% N/A 2%
* N/A *
1% N/A 1%
5% N/A 4%
+/-6.5 +/-5.5
-13-

+/-6.0
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CNN/ORC International Poll -- October 14 to 16, 2011

Question 27

Which Republican candidate is most likely to get the economy moving?

Base = Republicans

Bachmann
Cain
Gingrich
Huntsman
Paul

Perry

Romney
Santorum
Someone else
None/No one
No opinion
Sampling Error

Bachmann
Cain
Gingrich
Huntsman
Paul

Perry

Romney
Santorum
Someone else
None/No one
No opinion
Sampling Error

Bachmann
Cain
Gingrich
Huntsman
Paul

Perry

Romney
Santorum
Someone else
None/No one
No opinion
Sampling Error

* percentage less than 1%

CNN/|ORC poLL 17

Total

2%
5%
+/-5.0

+/-5.0

Total

Demo-
crat

Tea Pty
Support

Indep- Repub- Lib-
endent lican eral
1% 4% N/A
43% 27% N/A
5% 10% N/A

3% * N/A

4% 7% N/A
17% 13% N/A
24% 28% N/A

* 4% N/A

* * N/A

1% 2% N/A

3% 6% N/A

+/-8.0 +/-6.0

Mid-

west South West
N/A 3% N/A
N/A 31% N/A
N/A 12% N/A
N/A 1% N/A
N/A 5% N/A
N/A 22% N/A
N/A 19% N/A
N/A * N/A
N/A 1% N/A
N/A 2% N/A
N/A 6% N/A

+/-8.0

Tea Pty Tea Pty
Neutral Oppose

4% N/A
24% N/A
6% N/A
2% N/A
3% N/A
18% N/A
33% N/A
1% N/A
* N/A
2% N/A
7% N/A
+/-7.5
-14-

Conser-
vative
1%
33%
8%
*
7%
15%
26%
4%
*
1%
6%
+/-6.0
Sub-
urban Rural
1% N/A
34% N/A
9% N/A
1% N/A
4% N/A
11% N/A
31% N/A
4% N/A
* N/A
1% N/A
4% N/A
+/-7.5
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